

Complainant Case No.110/2024(CIS 110/24)

J.O Code: WB01346

Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,

Order date :25.03.25

Today is fixed for evidence before charge

Complainant as well as accd persons are present by haziras

Accd files list of document by firisty (xerox). Seen with objection.

Let the same be kept with record

Complainant namely Vikramaditya mahato is present. He is examined is part and

deferred on the ld advocate of Complainant

The case is adjourned today

To 17.05.25 for further chief of PW01 (B/C)

JM