

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346
Complainant case no. 110/24 (CIS 110/24)

Order date 13/06/25

Today is fixed for further chief of Pw 01 (B/C)

Complainant takes no steps

Accd takes no steps

The case is adjourned today as per resolution of Local Bar

Fix 30/07/25 for further chief of Pw 01 (B/C)

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia